Instruction Manual for Sandhouse Design’s Fiber Optic
Coupled LED Light source.
Sandhouse Design
1104 Pinehurst Rd.
Dunedin, FL 34698
PH: 727-474-2877
FX: 727-342-7304

600um .22NA
fiber
Maximum
Drive
Current
CW
Maximum
Drive
Current
Pulsed
Maximum
duty
Cycle in
pulsed
mode
LLS-240 240 10 nm 2µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-245 245 10 nm 2µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-250 250 12 nm 5µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-255 255 12 nm 5µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-260 260 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-265 265 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-270 270 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-275 275 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-280 280 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-285 285 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-290 290 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-295 295 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-300 300 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-305 305 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-310 310 10 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-315 315 10 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-325 325 12 nm 15µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-335 335 15 nm 20µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-345 345 15 nm 20µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-355 355 15 nm 20µW 20mA 200mA 1%
LLS-365 365 10nm 1mW 500mA 1000mA 50%
LLS-375 375 12nm 750µW 500mA 1000mA 50%
LLS-385 385 10nm 1mW 500mA 1000mA 50%
LLS-395 395 15nm 200µW 30mA 60mA 50%
LLS-405 405 15nm 750µW 500mA 1000mA 50%
LLS-415 415 15nm 200µW 30mA 60mA 50%
LLS-430 430 15nm 200µW 30mA 60mA 50%
LLS-455 455 18nm 1mw 1000mA 2000mA 50%
LLS-470 470 18nm 1mw 1000mA 2000mA 50%
LLS-490 490 20nm 1mw 1000mA 2000mA 50%
LLS-505 505 20nm 1mw 1000mA 2000mA 50%
LLS-530 530 30nm 750µW 1000mA 2000mA 50%
LLS-590 590 20nm 750µW 700mA 1500mA 50%
LLS-617 617 20nm 750µW 700mA 1500mA 50%
LLS-627 627 20nm 750µW 700mA 1500mA 50%
LLS-680 680 20nm 200µW 50mA 100mA 50%
LLS-Cool
White
6500K
CCT N/A